

RESULT

Print: 2018-2-23 02:18 PM

COMPETITION: 2.1 PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Yajie Si	1998	CHN	15.9	354.10
2.	Yijin Xu	2005	CHN	15.9	316.10
3.	Viviana Del Angel	1999	MEX	15.9	310.55
4.	Elena Wassen	2000	GER	15.1	302.60
5.	Lois Toulson	1999	GBR	15.4	302.10
6.	Celine van Duijn	1992	NED	15.1	298.75
7.	Maria Kurjo	1989	GER	15.1	290.55
8.	Sophia McAfee	2002	USA	15.4	274.90
9.	Nikita Hains	2000	AUS	15.4	272.30
10.	Elaena Dick	1999	CAN	15.4	270.90
11.	Sarah Jodoin di Maria	2000	CAN	15.1	265.85
12.	Gabriela Agundez	2000	MEX	16.0	265.75
13.	Olivia Rosendahl	1996	USA	15.3	263.20
14.	Valeriia Liulko	1999	UKR	15.4	262.50
15.	Sofia Lyskun	2002	UKR	15.5	258.60
16.	Kieu Duong	1994	GER	15.5	255.15
17.	Olivia O'Rourke	1999	AUS	15.4	253.10
18.	Valeria Belova	2000	RUS	15.9	250.00
19.	Georgia Davenport	1996	GBR	14.8	238.30
20.	Naji Maissam	1997	FRA	14.4	232.45
21.	Isabelle Svantesson	1996	SWE	14.4	215.10
22.	Ellen Ek	1997	SWE	14.4	212.70

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1 PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Si, Yajie	CHN	107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		69.00	2.	15.9	354.10
			6243D	3.2	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	10m		70.40	2.	(139.40)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		72.00	2.	(211.40)	
			207C	3.3	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	10m		62.70	1.	(274.10)	
			407C	3.2	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	10m		80.00	1.	(354.10)	
2.	Xu, Yijin	CHN	107B	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		75.00	1.	15.9	316.10
			407C	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		80.00	1.	(155.00)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	1.	(227.00)	
			207C	3.3	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	10m		36.30	2.	(263.30)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	2.	(316.10)	
3.	Del Angel, Viviana	MEX	107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		67.50	3.	15.9	310.55
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	5.	(134.70)	
			207C	3.3	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	10m		47.85	5.	(182.55)	
			6243D	3.2	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		62.40	4.	(244.95)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	10m		65.60	3.	(310.55)	
4.	Wassen, Elena	GER	107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	10m		63.00	7.	15.1	302.60
			205B	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		58.00	3.	(121.00)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		65.60	3.	(186.60)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		65.60	3.	(252.20)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		50.40	4.	(302.60)	
5.	Toulson, Lois	GBR	107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		61.50	9.	15.4	302.10
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		51.80	9.	(113.30)	
			6243D	3.2	5.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	10m		54.40	9.	(167.70)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		67.20	7.	(234.90)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	5.	(302.10)	
6.	van Duijn, Celine	NED	405B	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	11.	15.1	298.75
			205B	2.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		59.45	4.	(118.25)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		65.60	4.	(183.85)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	10m		52.50	6.	(236.35)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		62.40	6.	(298.75)	
7.	Kurjo, Maria	GER	405B	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		60.20	10.	15.1	290.55
			6243D	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	10m		65.60	6.	(125.80)	
			107B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	10m		52.50	6.	(178.30)	
			205B	2.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		59.45	5.	(237.75)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		52.80	7.	(290.55)	
8.	McAfee, Sophia	USA	107B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		55.50	15.	15.4	274.90
			407C	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		54.40	10.	(109.90)	
			6243D	3.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	10m		54.40	10.	(164.30)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		54.60	11.	(218.90)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	10m		56.00	8.	(274.90)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1 PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
9.	Hains, Nikita	AUS	305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		63.00	7.	15.4	272.30	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	7.	(125.40)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		52.50	7.	(177.90)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		51.20	9.	(229.10)	
			5253B	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		43.20	9.	(272.30)	
10.	Dick, Elaena	CAN	305C	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		67.20	5.	15.4	270.90	
			107B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		40.50	8.	(107.70)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	8.	(170.10)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		60.80	8.	(230.90)	
			5253B	3.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	10m		40.00	10.	(270.90)	
11.	Jodoin di Maria, Sarah	CAN	405B	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		58.80	11.	15.1	265.85	
			107B	3.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		49.50	16.	(108.30)	
			205B	2.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	10m		39.15	16.	(147.45)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		60.80	13.	(208.25)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	10m		57.60	11.	(265.85)	
12.	Agundez, Gabriela	MEX	107B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		67.50	3.	16.0	265.75	
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	12.	(120.30)	
			207C	3.3	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	10m		39.60	12.	(159.90)	
			626C	3.3	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		61.05	10.	(220.95)	
			5253B	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		44.80	12.	(265.75)	
13.	Rosendahl, Olivia	USA	305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		57.40	14.	15.3	263.20	
			205B	2.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		52.20	18.	(109.60)	
			6243D	3.2	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	10m	x	32.00	18.	(141.60)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		64.00	15.	(205.60)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	13.	(263.20)	
14.	Liulko, Valeriia	UKR	5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		64.00	6.	15.4	262.50	
			407C	3.2	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10m		30.40	14.	(94.40)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		57.60	14.	(152.00)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		61.50	12.	(213.50)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		49.00	14.	(262.50)	
15.	Lyskun, Sofia	UKR	305C	2.8	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	10m		58.80	11.	15.5	258.60	
			6243D	3.2	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	10m		33.60	15.	(92.40)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		59.40	15.	(151.80)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		54.00	14.	(205.80)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	15.	(258.60)	
16.	Duong, Kieu	GER	107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		51.00	19.	15.5	255.15	
			6243D	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		49.60	17.	(100.60)	
			207C	3.3	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		44.55	17.	(145.15)	
			405B	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	16.	(203.95)	
			5253B	3.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		51.20	16.	(255.15)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1 PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	O'Rourke, Olivia	AUS	107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	10m		55.50	15.	15.4	253.10
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	10m		57.60	11.	(113.10)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	10m		50.40	11.	(163.50)	
			407C	3.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	10m		36.80	17.	(200.30)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		52.80	17.	(253.10)	
18.	Belova, Valeria	RUS	107B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		55.50	15.	15.9	250.00
			6243D	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	10m		62.40	13.	(117.90)	
			407C	3.2	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	10m		40.00	13.	(157.90)	
			207C	3.3	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	10m		29.70	19.	(187.60)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	10m		62.40	18.	(250.00)	
19.	Davenport, Georgia	GBR	107C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	10m		44.55	22.	14.8	238.30
			407C	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	6.0	10m		41.60	21.	(86.15)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		47.60	21.	(133.75)	
			205B	2.9	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		56.55	18.	(190.30)	
			6243D	3.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		48.00	19.	(238.30)	
20.	Maissam, Naji	FRA	105B	2.3	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		48.30	20.	14.4	232.45
			405B	2.8	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		49.00	20.	(97.30)	
			205B	2.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		39.15	20.	(136.45)	
			5253B	3.2	4.5	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	10m		38.40	21.	(174.85)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	20.	(232.45)	
21.	Svantesson, Isabelle	SWE	405B	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	10m		47.60	21.	14.4	215.10
			107B	3.0	3.5	2.5	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	10m		28.50	22.	(76.10)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	10m		46.20	22.	(122.30)	
			205B	2.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	10m		40.60	22.	(162.90)	
			5152B	2.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		52.20	21.	(215.10)	
22.	Ek, Ellen	SWE	5152B	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	10m		52.20	18.	14.4	212.70
			405B	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		60.20	19.	(112.40)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	10m		26.60	19.	(139.00)	
			205B	2.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	10m		37.70	20.	(176.70)	
			107B	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	10m		36.00	22.	(212.70)	

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 22 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 110

COMPETITION: 2.1**PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Mathz Lindberg
Frank Taubert
Simone Pietsch

Referee : Frank Taubert
GER

JUDGES PANEL A		(Dive 1, 2, 3)	JUDGES PANEL B		(Dive 4, 5)
JU 1	Anna Maja Holm Thorsen	NOR	JU 1	Alexander Tcivinkii	RUS
JU 2	Quanxin Jiang	CHN	JU 2	Victoria Tomlinson	GBR
JU 3	Gillian Brooker	AUS	JU 3	Paul Pachernegg	AUT
JU 4	Georgi Chobanov	BUL	JU 4	Olena Patserina	UKR
JU 5	Michel Annas	GER	JU 5	Daniel Azorin	FRA
JU 6	Vitali Siarheyev	BLR	JU 6	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 7	Marianne Hern	DEN	JU 7	Piero Italiani	ITA